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SYSCO CORP
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Price
75.54 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.21% (0.16)

US8718291078
SYY

NYSE

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

34,268 EUR

S&P 500

74.90 USD (100)
75.52 USD (300)
75.73 USD
75.81 USD
75.17 USD
75.38 USD
75.490653 USD
3,048,198
230,080,394.35
30,166

14
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/10/11 )
2024/09/27 2=
2024/09/27 ]
2024/09/23 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=88361425
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8718291078&ID_NOTATION=285960
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8718291078&ID_NOTATION=285960
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98ae5a8aef6a94b4c29ca2d4dd5fe217c3b4eb4e2d0497837803547aaf6a6fdd&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=802e1a75238592d42&time=1729436042&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=daef00e04a53f4e152cfd30abe18e7690aa99ca817d7395883110006cfd604d1&idfile=61194&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61194%2F2024-10-11%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=62347a29cb06e5cd5&time=1729436042&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=788eca2e03554f81e814a42a136308d8336a5ce4b1552599b7edec3a81678f50&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1baa8684e8b57086c&time=1729436042&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d27c55bb34d72420f9c4e39703f412add58eefc1e8823dbf3cc0dca3e2a8bbb5&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3eb4a87881e4c9bf0&time=1729436042&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27890033ef678771958645da2f7fc7534a11c58b0415709449e05f68c7908e0c&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=15d1d3452028be0c9&time=1729436042&tool=RSC
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Details
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Price

75.54 USD

Difference (] 0.21% (0.16)
General attributes
ISIN US8718291078
Symbol SYY
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 34,268 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 74.90 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 75.52 USD (300)
Open 75.73 USD
High 75.81 USD
Low 75.17 USD
Close (prev. day) 75.38 USD
VWAP 75.490653 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,048,198
Trading volume 230,080,394.35
Number of trades 30,166
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -0.13% +15.89% -7.08%
Perf (abs.) -0.10 +10.36 -5.76
Beta 0.29 0.34 0.72
Volatility 20.21 19.00 23.55

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/10/ 17:35 69.36 EUR
18

Vienna Stock 2024/10/ 17:32 69.37 EUR

Exchange 18

Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 69.53 EUR
18

Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:31 69.07 EUR
18

NYSE 2024/10/ 22:00 75.54 USD

75.49 USD (3,222,844
76.18 USD (3,783,185
74.61 USD (3,360,069
75.07 USD (3,125,041
82.89 USD (2024/02/02
69.03 USD (2024/07/10
82.89 USD (2024/02/02
64.28 USD (2023/10/31

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

0.00

0.01

0.00

230.08

Number of
trades

4

30,166

Sy

)
)
)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=285960
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319256445
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36824761
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527154
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ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
14

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

17:26

15:30

08:20

08:10

21:52

68.95 EUR

74.53 USD

69.16 EUR

69.15 EUR

69.40 EUR

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805417
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805417
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285955
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323619
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18545

SYSCO CORP

Company profile

Sysco

Contact Details
SYSCO CORP.

1390 Enclave Parkway - 77077-2099
Houston

Telefon: +1-281-584-1390
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ali Dibadj

Alison Paul
Bradley Halverson
Daniel Brutto
Francesca
DeBiase

Jill Golder

John Hinshaw
Larry Glasscock
Roberto de Oliveira
Marques

Sheila Talton
Kevin Hourican
Daniel T. Purefoy
Eve M. McFadden
Greg D. Bertrand
Gregory Keller
Jennifer L.
Johnson

Kenny Cheung
Neil A. Russell
Ron Phillips

Tom Peck

Victoria Gutierrez

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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